ci nombre apellido id_grupo ano_lectivo

41432412 Maria Florencia Abeledo da Fonseca 4 TEXA 2014
45996006 Ana Clara Ariztia Estradas 4 TEXA 2014
48513889 Julieta Balifio Cacciatori 4 TEXA 2014
47013377 Barbara Batista Cedrés 4 TEXA 2014
44082779 Marcela Bauer Bonomo 4 TEXA 2014
43857496 Verodnica Berisso Olivera 4 TEXA 2014
42648339 Valentina Bonavita Hinze 4 TEXA 2014
46353750 Nicole Noel Bureu Ferreira Ramos 4 TEXA 2014
41498129 Maria Lucia Busanello Azanza 4 TEXA 2014
40719710 Maria Victoria Campbell Pérez 4 TEXA 2014
49496709 Macarena Campiglia Betarte 4 TEXA 2014
45978321 Valentina Micaela Chavat Suarez 4 TEXA 2014
45727099 FABIANA CHILELLI DEBERNARDI 4 TEXA 2014
43716197 Allyson Andrea Corrales Pereyra 4 TEXA 2014
47292296 Sofia Curbelo Montes de Oca 4TEXA 2014
44148977 Maria Fiorella Daverio Vaucher 4 TEXA 2014
47165849 Luciana de los Santos Picarelli 4 TEXA 2014
43502310 Sabina Deus Mufioz 4 TEXA 2014
43160033 Lucia Fynn Marguery 4 TEXA 2014
46261167 Sofia Guzzetti Mello 4 TEXA 2014
45732939 Ines Iribarne Salari 4 TEXA 2014
45569299 Maria Matilde Laitano Guichon 4 TEXA 2014
39989675 Valeria Lorena Legelén Berdia 4 TEXA 2014
46559651 Maria Eugenia Llorens Icardo 4 TEXA 2014
46481781 Virginia Londero Rodriguez 4 TEXA 2014
47434450 Romina Mata Cardozo 4 TEXA 2014
39114775 Ana Laura Moizo Echeveste 4 TEXA 2014
43627023 Fabiana Mosera Rodrigo 4 TEXA 2014
47294410 Florencia Occhiuzzi Ferro 4 TEXA 2014
42466515 Alessandra Pecora Antonich 4 TEXA 2014
44760428 Florencia Victoria Primucci Mussio 4 TEXA 2014
51142542 Evelyn Giuliana  Rodriguez Paulés 4 TEXA 2014
47511589 Lorena Paola Serres Galan 4 TEXA 2014
43465120 Deborah Soledad Silva Celentano 4TEXA 2014
45339478 Maria Valentina  Supino Rodriguez 4 TEXA 2014
44803866 Leticia Texeira Nufiez Bortone 4 TEXA 2014
47484875 Lucia Trias Cornu 4 TEXA 2014
37273020 Natalia Troncoso Alvariza 4 TEXA 2014

47652888 Stephanie Ines Umpiérrez Sarniguet 4 TEXA 2014



Ci
47873741
45376547
44450322
43462770
35658713
42583317
46543660
32833990
46155732
47388261
46655594
42202545
48749369
36227161
46724656
48354091
45790014
43950650
36389692
42162905
44238863
42596356
39335387
41199440
47966184
43063732
42194742
39000978
44796534
47664657
44064157
38654566
44711734
44270164
41601322
39054286
44804951
41800877
41702384
41407269
40132766

nombre
Laura Raquel
Laura Ines
Daniela
Romina Soledad
Estefania
Paola Loreley
Maria Florencia
Florencia Elsa
Mariana
Valeria Carina
Lucia
Lorena
Yanina Raquel
Victoria
Fiorella
Luciana Melissa
Ana Paula
Maria Eugenia
Luciana
Paula Carolina
Victoria
Maria
Andrea
Eileen Florence
Florencia
Romina
Elena
Flavia
ana valentina
Betiana Macarena
Maria Lucia
Elisa Elena
Samantha
Angeles
Cecilia
Maria Victoria
Maria Eugenia
Bruna
Maria Inés
Gabriela Rosana
Maria Cecilia

apellido
Alonso Varela
Arriera Manzo
Azambullo Barreto
Berenguer Carnales
Bermejo Rodriguez
Billino Delgado
Bolsi Almirati
Canton Acosta
Cenoz Fernandez
Clavijo Asencio
Delgado Pérez
Echevarria Cardozo
Fett Rodriguez
Freire Farina
Gagliardini Sparlato
Gbémez Alfonso
Lopez Lema
Lozano Terra
Lucas Bella

Macias Viera de Freitas

Mallea Figueira
Mallet Rebollo
Nande Cérdoba
O'Neill Garland
Odella Batista
Parentelli Cabrera
Paulin Gutiérrez
Pérez Da Luz
pérez duran
Pérez Rodriguez
Rossi Alarcon
Segurola Arregui
Sokol Alonso
Touris Cambaceres
Trelles Malréchauffé
Trucido Lépez
Valdez Baez
Valenti Carriquiry
Viera Santoro
Vila Iccardi
Visconti Luzardo
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